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Favbet Nira

2019/20 20-n Typ, MaTy Ne120

Hepning, 01.03.2020, 14:00, "CnaByTu4-ApeHa", 3anopixxs. 8°C. nagayi: 2411

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

Maxapagse 3aypi
Tumunk OnekcaHgp
BepHuay6 Bitanin (K)
Yebepko €BreH
MuxanniyeHko borpaH
IBaHiceHa OMUTPO
KOp4yeHKo BnagneH
KoyepriH Bnagucnas
JNlegHeB borpaH
Kabaes Bnaguncnas
Meposny Muxanno

3anacHi

23
6
4
97
8
10
28

Bacinb Hikona
KameHtoka MnkunTa
Lisek JloBpo

LuraHikc AHpopenc
JlyHb0B Makcum
XOMYeHOBCbKUA OMUTPO
'pomoB ApTem

TpeHep
CkpunHuk Biktop

ApbiTp:

bonko Ceprin

AcucCTeHT 1:

ANbOXiH Irop

ACUCTEHT 2:

Kyues BaneHTuH

4-v apbiTp:

Ko3unk fpocnas
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
LLiBeLoB BikTop

1:0

«OniMnik» JoHeubK

77
89
21
29
8

KpuHCbKMIN Bonogmmmp
KcboH3 lNaBsio
pywko OMuTpo (K)
30TbKO IBaH
JNlebepneHko OpecT
BepbHuin Hasap
Jertapbos Makcum
MoniTnno Ceprin
KpaBdyk AHApiN
KpaByeHko MukuTa
Laxab

3anacHi

30
3
9
74
7
19
20

Knyak Aptem
JInTBNH OMNTPO
3aBincekun Tapac
CHypHiuuH Irop
banawos BiTanin
Tenwenpa
Yorapgse Temyp

TpeHep
"omec ®epHaHaec

Lenerar:

IWweHko B'ayecnas
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Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 20-1 Typ, MaTy Ne120
Hegings, 01.03.2020, 14:00, "CnaByTuy-ApeHa", 3anopixoxs. 8°C. Mnagayi: 2411

1: o
«30psa» JlyraHCbk 0 «OniMnik» JoHeLbK
7 Ko4epriH Bnagucnas 19'
80 KOp4yeHko BragneH 35!
\ 88 BepbHuin Hazap
>2 i 9 3aBincbkuin Tapac
15 BepHnay6 Bitanin 60"
67' 54 NebepeHko OpecT
22 Kabaes Bnagncnas ® 77'
7 KoyepriH Bnagncnas 1 79"
10 XoM4eHOBCbKUIA OMUTPO
, 29 KpaB4eHKo MukuTa
& i 19 Tenwenpa
9 Meposny Muxanno ,
8 JlyHboB Makcum N 79
, 89 Monituno Ceprin
82 N 20 Yorapnse Temyp
10 XoM4YeHOBCbKMI OMUTPO 85'
80 KOpyeHko BnapgneH ,
4 LiBek JloBpo N 89
14 MuxanniyeHko borpaH 89'
98 Yebepko €BreH 90+6'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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